

Abstract of cost

2nd and Final Bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2.	cleaning and grubbing road land including uprooting: - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 11				
	Qty: 0.273 hect				
	@ 50148.62 / hect				
				= Rs	13691.0
2/8.	const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders with approved materials -				
	vide TMB Pg - 11				
	Qty: 126.36 m ³				
	@ 184.50 / m ³			= Rs	23313.0
3/9	const ⁿ of granular sub-base by providing well graded materials				
	vide TMB Pg - 11				
	Qty: 221.73 m ³				
	@ 1508.57 / m ³			= Rs	334495.0
4/4.	Excavation for road work in soil with hydraulic excavator - -				

C/o to next Pg.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	vide TMB Pg- 12				
	Qty = 82.59 m ³				
	@ 77.67 / m ³				= Rs 6416.0
5/5.	Excavation in ordinary				
	rock using manual				
	means including - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 12				
	Qty = 2756.87 m ³				
	@ 192.51 / m ³				
					= Rs 530725.0
6/6.	Const ⁿ of embankment				
	with approved material				
	all - - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 12				
	Qty = 82.59 m ³				
	@ 50.35 / m ³				= Rs 4158.0
7/7.	Const ⁿ of embankment				
	with approved materials				
	vide TMB Pg- 12				
	Qty = 2849.69 m ³				
	@ 182.76 / m ³				
					= Rs 520809.0
Continuation					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/23. Providing concrete for plain reinforced concrete in open form - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 14					
Qty: 16.61 m ³					
@ 4686.91 / m ³ = Rs 77850.0					
13/27. Laying first class bedding on wall compacted sand - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 14					
Qty = 3.57 m ³					
@ 42461 / m ³ = Rs 1516.0					
14/25. Providing and Laying ISI mark cement concrete hume pipe 1000 mm dia - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 14					
Qty: 7.5 m					
@ 4167.14 / m = Rs 31254.0					
15/24. Providing concrete for plain reinforced concrete in open form					
for Continuation					

C/o to next Pg.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	vide TMB Pg - 19				
	Qty = 40 - Nos.				
	@ 488.70 / each				
				= Rs	19548.0
22.	Painting two coats including primer coats				
	vide TMB Pg - 19				
	Qty = 22.32 m ²				
	@ 107.43 / m ²				
				= Rs	2398.0
23.	Providing and fixing of typical NABARD				
	informationary sign board				
	vide TMB Pg - 19				
	Qty = 1 - Nos.				
	@ 11060.00 / each				
				= Rs	11060.0
24.	Providing and fixing of retro-reflective				
	cautionary				
	vide TMB Pg - 20				
(i)	600 mm equil.				
	triangles				

Continuation

c/o to next Pg.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty = 6- Nos.				
	@ 3603.1	9	each		
				= Rs	21619.0
(ii)	600mm X 450 mm				
	rectangular				
	Qty = 3- Nos.				
	@ 4169.11		each		
				= Rs	12507.0
25.	Road marking with				
	hot applied therm				
	plastic compound				
	vide TMO Pg - 20				
	Qty: 78.0 m ²				
	@ 940.0		m ²		
				= Rs	73320.0
26.	Providing and laying				
	boulder apron				
	vide TMO Pg - 21				
	Qty: 5.57 m ³				
	@ 1883.61		m ³		
				= Rs	10492.0

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner